Home » Perixx » Perixx PERIDUO-712 Wirelesss 2-in-1 Combo with Mini Keyboard and Mouse User Manual
PERIDUO-712
Wirelesss 2-in-1 Combo with Mini Keyboard and Mouse
User Manual
Perixx PERIDUO-712 Wirelesss 2-in-1 Combo with Mini
Keyboard and Mouse User Manual
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.

 End
Menu
PERIDUO-712 Equipment name Type designation (Type)
Restricted substances and its chemical symbols
Unit (Pb) (Hg) ‘Cadmium (C
d)
Hexavalent chr
omium Cr+6
Polybrominated bip
henyls (PBB)
Polybrominated dip
henyl ethers (PBDE
)
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
Note 1 : “Exceeding 0.1 wt %” and “exceeding 0.01 wt %” indicate that the percentage content of the restricted
substance exceeds the reference percentage value of presence condition.
Note 2 : “0” indicates that the percentage content of the restricted substance does not exceed the percentage of
reference value of presence.
Note 3 : The ” – ” indicates that the restricted substance corresponds to the exemption
Equipment name  PERIDUO-712 Type designation (Type)
Restricted substances and its chemical symbols
Unit (Pb) (Hg) ‘Cadmium (C
d)
Hexavalent ch
romium Cr+6
Polybrominated b
iphenyls (PBB)
Polybrominated di
phenyl ethers (PB
DE)
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
Note 1 : “Exceeding 0.1 wt %” and “exceeding 0.01 wt %” indicate that the percentage content of the restricted
substance exceeds the reference percentage value of presence condition.
Note 2 : “0” indicates that the percentage content of the restricted substance does not exceed the percentage of
reference value of presence.
Note 3 : The ” – ” indicates that the restricted substance corresponds to the exemption
Documents / Resources
Perixx PERIDUO-712 Wirelesss 2-in-1 Combo with Mini Keyboard and Mouse  [pdf] User M
anual
PERIDUO-712 Wirelesss 2-in-1 Combo with Mini Keyboard and Mouse, PERIDUO-712, Wirele
sss 2-in-1 Combo with Mini Keyboard and Mouse, Mini Keyboard and Mouse, Keyboard and M
ouse
Manuals+,